6059C3

6059C6

537

910
065-091-009-0004

1.1200AC

588

1124
-0017

e

6A

1833AC
009-0013

916

065-091.
1.8100 AC

631.62
654.74

o6 g o0s

-
<
[5e)
o)
©

oes e fipggone

009-00%9

1.6530 AC

065-091-

P

ook

oes gkiiRg0?

10A

e

11

065 9310000

5102

oesgiipgoes

e
#1.D RIVER

ERRACESFC 3

309
7C

1

065—20'81%80?2—8011 _ y

2B-1A
1
499
042-235-000-0165
1.3883AC

105.64

H.C. W.C.I.D. 21

. 60°0L

421
-0022

305

Harris
Central
Appraisal
District

180
T Fect

0 45 90

PUBLICATION DATE:
1/13/2025

Geospatial or map data
maintained by the Harris
Central Appraisal District
is for informational purposes
and may not have been
prepared for or be suitable
for legal, engineering, or
surveying purposes. It
does not represent an
on-the-ground survey and
only represents the
approximate location of
property boundaries.

N

6059C8

MAP LOCATION

185.56

411
-0021

331.29

FACET

6059C7
7

220

OLD RIVER

i e

21
-0024

378

3 A1
7
7.
1

112

110

5
9

335
-0020

\20

10 [ 1

100

6059C11




